
2022 Kelsey Memorial Race MT. HOOD MEADOWS 1/8/2022

Girls Team Results Giant Slalom STADIUM

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time

Team Lakeridge Total 02:28.77 Rank 1

179 Nicholson, Kaitlyn 00:24.80 158 Pak, Jiyoon 00:23.46

167 Nicholson, Jenna 00:24.97 179 Nicholson, Kaitlyn 00:24.83

224 Walker, McKenzie 00:25.53 01:15.30 186 Skillern, Grace 00:25.18 01:13.47

Team Mountainside Total 02:35.13 Time Diff. 00:06.36 Rank 2

6 Imbrie, Brooke 00:24.02 6 Imbrie, Brooke 00:25.18

31 Miller, Kaia 00:26.61 77 Trisoglio, Luisa 00:26.21

77 Trisoglio, Luisa 00:26.65 01:17.28 31 Miller, Kaia 00:26.46 01:17.85

Team Sandy Total 02:36.35 Time Diff. 00:07.58 Rank 3

50 Schreiner, Elle 00:25.76 50 Schreiner, Elle 00:26.06

53 Hamalainen, Nia 00:25.87 53 Hamalainen, Nia 00:26.15

84 Wipper, Anika 00:25.90 01:17.53 84 Wipper, Anika 00:26.61 01:18.82

Team Lake Oswego Total 02:37.17 Time Diff. 00:08.40 Rank 4

163 Herion, Madeleine 00:25.81 163 Herion, Madeleine 00:24.50

162 Tansey, Claire 00:25.83 162 Tansey, Claire 00:25.51

182 West, Olivia 00:27.76 01:19.40 183 Crawford, Chloe 00:27.76 01:17.77

Team Sisters Total 02:37.25 Time Diff. 00:08.48 Rank 5

172 Adelt, Presley 00:26.51 188 Grummer, Tallis 00:24.97

191 Eby, Ella 00:26.64 211 Cramer, Tatum 00:26.08

188 Grummer, Tallis 00:26.80 01:19.95 153 Grummer, Araiya 00:26.25 01:17.30

Team Lincoln Total 02:42.15 Time Diff. 00:13.38 Rank 6

171 Potter, Alexa 00:27.32 187 Johnstone, Katie 00:25.85

177 Davies, Elle 00:27.51 177 Davies, Elle 00:26.66

187 Johnstone, Katie 00:27.81 01:22.64 171 Potter, Alexa 00:27.00 01:19.51

Team Sunset Total 02:43.77 Time Diff. 00:15.00 Rank 7

32 Rogers, Morgan 00:25.63 32 Rogers, Morgan 00:26.74

79 Viehouser, Emma 00:27.03 78 Pandit, Ananya 00:28.32

104 Juliano, Ellie 00:27.54 01:20.20 85 Wilkinson, Taylor 00:28.51 01:23.57

Team Southridge Total 02:44.26 Time Diff. 00:15.49 Rank 8

16 Graeper, Kirstin 00:25.75 16 Graeper, Kirstin 00:26.41

23 Inman, Drew 00:26.74 23 Inman, Drew 00:27.68

48 Ganzer, Cate 00:28.65 01:21.14 55 LaPorte, Teryn 00:29.03 01:23.12

Team The Dalles Total 02:45.90 Time Diff. 00:17.13 Rank 9

15 Booth, Lucy 00:24.73 24 Smith, Ella 00:26.68

24 Smith, Ella 00:25.29 15 Booth, Lucy 00:28.16

47 Dunlop, Fiona 00:30.13 01:20.15 47 Dunlop, Fiona 00:30.91 01:25.75

Team Grant Total 02:46.77 Time Diff. 00:18.00 Rank 10

72 Dechet-Wetzel, Malaika 00:27.19 72 Dechet-Wetzel, Malaika 00:26.97

94 Albright, Llily 00:27.55 19 Gregor, Maia 00:28.66

19 Gregor, Maia 00:27.69 01:22.43 94 Albright, Llily 00:28.71 01:24.34

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each run.     
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Team St. Marys Total 02:50.02 Time Diff. 00:21.25 Rank 11

160 Kim, Evie 00:25.72 160 Kim, Evie 00:25.51

218 Kott, Rosa 00:29.66 165 Doleski, Paige 00:28.85

180 Vandenhooff, Kiona 00:30.58 01:25.96 218 Kott, Rosa 00:29.70 01:24.06

Team Sherwood Total 02:54.60 Time Diff. 00:25.83 Rank 12

3 Trost, Jessica 00:25.43 3 Trost, Jessica 00:25.27

38 Milton, Madison 00:30.89 38 Milton, Madison 00:30.11

34 Hales, Kate 00:31.75 01:28.07 34 Hales, Kate 00:31.15 01:26.53

Team OES Total 02:56.70 Time Diff. 00:27.93 Rank 13

10 McGinnis, Sophia 00:25.79 10 McGinnis, Sophia 00:26.57

28 Hamm, Ani 00:26.21 28 Hamm, Ani 00:26.77

59 Robertson, Mia 00:38.28 01:30.28 59 Robertson, Mia 00:33.08 01:26.42

Team Newberg Total 03:15.13 Time Diff. 00:46.36 Rank 14

17 Barre, Audrey 00:27.49 17 Barre, Audrey 00:28.09

22 Guyette, Lily 00:35.68 22 Guyette, Lily 00:33.25

49 Steffen, Elise 00:36.10 01:39.27 49 Steffen, Elise 00:34.52 01:35.86

Team West Linn Total 03:31.55 Time Diff. 01:02.78 Rank 15

152 Edgel, Jordan 00:31.27 152 Edgel, Jordan 00:29.89

173 Oswald, Chloe 00:35.90 173 Oswald, Chloe 00:35.48

175 Viukola, Gwen 00:41.12 01:48.29 175 Viukola, Gwen 00:37.89 01:43.26

Team Tigard Total 03:40.35 Time Diff. 01:11.58 Rank 16

13 Hartnell, Elena 00:29.58 13 Hartnell, Elena 00:31.95

26 Bohnstedt, Ellie 00:33.77 26 Bohnstedt, Ellie 00:38.87

66 Rinne, Alazae 00:43.63 01:46.98 44 Nielson, Claire 00:42.55 01:53.37

Team Beaverton Total 04:07.82 Time Diff. 01:39.05 Rank 17

27 Hansen, Claire 00:36.52 27 Hansen, Claire 00:33.22

12 Propst, Kenzie 00:43.08 12 Propst, Kenzie 00:36.82

43 McCartney, Maisie 00:46.26 02:05.86 43 McCartney, Maisie 00:51.92 02:01.96

Team Tualatin Total 04:16.54 Time Diff. 01:47.77 Rank 18

14 Love, Grace 00:27.61 14 Love, Grace 00:27.87

25 Deibele, Addison 00:32.34 25 Deibele, Addison 00:32.46

67 Evers-Hood, Eleanor 01:08.82 02:08.77 67 Evers-Hood, Eleanor 01:07.44 02:07.77

Team Catlin Gabel Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99

164 Chun, Julia 00:30.00 164 Chun, Julia 00:30.04

161 Godbaw, Kerina 00:31.85 161 Godbaw, Kerina 00:31.02

184 Crosby, Ann No Time 01:01.85 184 Crosby, Ann 00:35.97 01:37.03

Team Clackamas Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99

155 Klug, Kaia 00:25.06 155 Klug, Kaia 00:24.12

170 Zenor-Halonen, Emma No Time 178 Bottlang, Anika 00:31.88

178 Bottlang, Anika No Time 00:25.06 170 Zenor-Halonen, Emma 00:33.56 01:29.56
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Team ISB Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99

1 Madsen, Emi 00:25.13 1 Madsen, Emi 00:24.87

36 Chu, Callie 00:28.82 36 Chu, Callie 00:28.51

37 Hafez, Mackenzie No Time 00:53.95 37 Hafez, Mackenzie 00:55.33 01:48.71

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00
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Kelsey Memorial Race - Girls Individual Results

MT. HOOD MEADOWS STADIUM 202 Racers

Place Bib   School Name Blue PL Red PL Total Diff.

1 155 Clackamas Klug, Kaia 00:25.06 5 00:24.12 2 00:49.18

2 6 Mountainside Imbrie, Brooke 00:24.02 1 00:25.18 7 00:49.20 00:00.02

3 158 Lakeridge Pak, Jiyoon 00:26.12 19 00:23.46 1 00:49.58 00:00.40

4 179 Lakeridge Nicholson, Kaitlyn 00:24.80 3 00:24.83 4 00:49.63 00:00.45

5 1 ISB Madsen, Emi 00:25.13 6 00:24.87 5 00:50.00 00:00.82

6 163 Lake Oswego Herion, Madeleine 00:25.81 15 00:24.50 3 00:50.31 00:01.13

7 3 Sherwood Trost, Jessica 00:25.43 8 00:25.27 9 00:50.70 00:01.52

8 224 Lakeridge Walker, McKenzie 00:25.53 9 00:25.32 10 00:50.85 00:01.67

9 160 St. Marys Kim, Evie 00:25.72 11 00:25.51 11 00:51.23 00:02.05

10 162 Lake Oswego Tansey, Claire 00:25.83 16 00:25.51 11 00:51.34 00:02.16

11 188 Sisters Grummer, Tallis 00:26.80 29 00:24.97 6 00:51.77 00:02.59

12 50 Sandy Schreiner, Elle 00:25.76 13 00:26.06 14 00:51.82 00:02.64

13 24 The Dalles Smith, Ella 00:25.29 7 00:26.68 27 00:51.97 00:02.79

14 53 Sandy Hamalainen, Nia 00:25.87 17 00:26.15 16 00:52.02 00:02.84

15 16 Southridge Graeper, Kirstin 00:25.75 12 00:26.41 21 00:52.16 00:02.98

16 10 OES McGinnis, Sophia 00:25.79 14 00:26.57 23 00:52.36 00:03.18

17 32 Sunset Rogers, Morgan 00:25.63 10 00:26.74 28 00:52.37 00:03.19

18 84 Sandy Wipper, Anika 00:25.90 18 00:26.61 25 00:52.51 00:03.33

19 172 Sisters Adelt, Presley 00:26.51 23 00:26.27 19 00:52.78 00:03.60

20 77 Mountainside Trisoglio, Luisa 00:26.65 26 00:26.21 17 00:52.86 00:03.68

21 15 The Dalles Booth, Lucy 00:24.73 2 00:28.16 46 00:52.89 00:03.71

22 28 OES Hamm, Ani 00:26.21 21 00:26.77 29 00:52.98 00:03.80

23 31 Mountainside Miller, Kaia 00:26.61 24 00:26.46 22 00:53.07 00:03.89

24 33 Liberty Danner, Lindsey 00:26.16 20 00:27.15 35 00:53.31 00:04.13

25 186 Lakeridge Skillern, Grace 00:28.15 53 00:25.18 7 00:53.33 00:04.15

26 176 Sisters Seymour, Charlotte 00:26.83 30 00:26.57 23 00:53.40 00:04.22

27 191 Sisters Eby, Ella 00:26.64 25 00:26.81 30 00:53.45 00:04.27

28 153 Sisters Grummer, Araiya 00:27.23 34 00:26.25 18 00:53.48 00:04.30

29 201 Sisters Riehle, Ava 00:27.24 35 00:26.32 20 00:53.56 00:04.38

30 117 Sandy P1 Hamalainen, Wallace 00:26.40 22 00:27.21 36 00:53.61 00:04.43

31 187 Lincoln Johnstone, Katie 00:27.81 46 00:25.85 13 00:53.66 00:04.48

32 211 Sisters Cramer, Tatum 00:28.07 52 00:26.08 15 00:54.15 00:04.97

33 72 Grant Dechet-Wetzel, Malaika 00:27.19 33 00:26.97 33 00:54.16 00:04.98

34 177 Lincoln Davies, Elle 00:27.51 38 00:26.66 26 00:54.17 00:04.99

35 171 Lincoln Potter, Alexa 00:27.32 36 00:27.00 34 00:54.32 00:05.14

36 23 Southridge Inman, Drew 00:26.74 28 00:27.68 39 00:54.42 00:05.24

37 116 The Dalles P2 Doty, Kaiya 00:27.79 45 00:26.86 31 00:54.65 00:05.47

38 232 Sisters Clausen, Becca 00:27.86 48 00:26.93 32 00:54.79 00:05.61

39 40 Mountainside Schneider, Beret 00:26.73 27 00:28.25 50 00:54.98 00:05.80

40 21 Sandy Barrett, Denali 00:27.08 32 00:28.18 48 00:55.26 00:06.08

41 14 Tualatin Love, Grace 00:27.61 41 00:27.87 43 00:55.48 00:06.30

42 17 Newberg Barre, Audrey 00:27.49 37 00:28.09 44 00:55.58 00:06.40

43 182 Lake Oswego West, Olivia 00:27.76 44 00:27.85 42 00:55.61 00:06.43

44 202 Sisters Cohen, Annie 00:28.28 55 00:27.50 38 00:55.78 00:06.60

45 60 Mountainside Andrea, Ally 00:27.70 43 00:28.15 45 00:55.85 00:06.67

46 193 Lakeridge Schroeder, Mia 00:28.39 56 00:27.69 40 00:56.08 00:06.90

47 78 Sunset Pandit, Ananya 00:27.88 49 00:28.32 51 00:56.20 00:07.02

48 94 Grant Albright, Llily 00:27.55 40 00:28.71 60 00:56.26 00:07.08

49 192 Lincoln Lathi, Carmen 00:28.04 51 00:28.23 49 00:56.27 00:07.09

50 85 Sunset Wilkinson, Taylor 00:27.82 47 00:28.51 56 00:56.33 00:07.15

2022 Kelsey Race - Indv Results 1/8/2022
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Kelsey Memorial Race - Girls Individual Results

51 19 Grant Gregor, Maia 00:27.69 42 00:28.66 59 00:56.35 00:07.17

52 183 Lake Oswego Crawford, Chloe 00:28.83 61 00:27.76 41 00:56.59 00:07.41

53 79 Sunset Viehouser, Emma 00:27.03 31 00:29.61 73 00:56.64 00:07.46

54 104 Sunset Juliano, Ellie 00:27.54 39 00:29.16 69 00:56.70 00:07.52

55 157 S. Eugene Nelson, Lizzy 00:28.93 63 00:28.17 47 00:57.10 00:07.92

56 174 Sheldon Koenighofer, Greta 00:29.89 77 00:27.23 37 00:57.12 00:07.94

57 36 ISB Chu, Callie 00:28.82 60 00:28.51 56 00:57.33 00:08.15

58 150 Sheldon Molvason, Meredith 00:28.85 62 00:28.53 58 00:57.38 00:08.20

59 20 Grant Golden, Alma 00:28.52 57 00:28.88 64 00:57.40 00:08.22

60 222 Sisters Adelt, Payten 00:29.10 66 00:28.71 60 00:57.81 00:08.63

61 55 Southridge LaPorte, Teryn 00:28.98 65 00:29.03 66 00:58.01 00:08.83

62 48 Southridge Ganzer, Cate 00:28.65 58 00:29.42 72 00:58.07 00:08.89

63 151 Philomath Candanoza, Ana 00:29.44 71 00:28.81 62 00:58.25 00:09.07

64 216 Lake Oswego Plasse, Noelle 00:29.34 68 00:28.99 65 00:58.33 00:09.15

64 221 Sisters Martin, Kiara 00:29.86 76 00:28.47 54 00:58.33 00:09.15

66 98 Sunset Roesch, Nora 00:28.19 54 00:30.37 89 00:58.56 00:09.38

67 73 Grant Walsh, Zaza 00:27.89 50 00:30.91 98 00:58.80 00:09.62

68 207 Lake Oswego Plasse, Brooke 00:30.36 87 00:28.48 55 00:58.84 00:09.66

69 91 Sunset Johansen, Savannah 00:28.96 64 00:29.93 80 00:58.89 00:09.71

70 9 Cleveland Hofmeister, Ada 00:29.35 69 00:29.61 73 00:58.96 00:09.78

71 263 Lake Oswego P1 D'Orazio, Sicily 00:29.95 78 00:29.04 67 00:58.99 00:09.81

72 64 Mountainside Imbrie, Grace 00:29.13 67 00:30.00 81 00:59.13 00:09.95

73 103 Sunset Beaton, Bridgette 00:28.67 59 00:30.67 94 00:59.34 00:10.16

73 231 Sisters Duey, Brooke 00:30.88 93 00:28.46 53 00:59.34 00:10.16

75 218 St. Marys Kott, Rosa 00:29.66 73 00:29.70 75 00:59.36 00:10.18

76 199 Lakeridge Han, Sydney 00:30.34 86 00:29.11 68 00:59.45 00:10.27

77 217 Lake Oswego Bassett, Kylee 00:30.16 83 00:29.38 71 00:59.54 00:10.36

78 240 Lincoln Dempsey, Scarlett 00:29.80 74 00:29.77 78 00:59.57 00:10.39

79 165 St. Marys Doleski, Paige 00:30.79 91 00:28.85 63 00:59.64 00:10.46

80 164 Catlin Gabel Chun, Julia 00:30.00 79 00:30.04 82 01:00.04 00:10.86

81 212 Sisters Roth, Mae 00:30.14 82 00:30.06 83 01:00.20 00:11.02

82 100 Grant Gollier, Daniella 00:29.37 70 00:30.96 100 01:00.33 00:11.15

83 90 Sandy Burke, Grace 00:30.01 80 00:30.33 87 01:00.34 00:11.16

84 210 Lincoln Dalla Corte, Isabella 00:30.76 89 00:29.73 76 01:00.49 00:11.31

85 229 Lakeridge Woodcock, Caroline 00:30.17 84 00:30.33 87 01:00.50 00:11.32

86 196 Lake Oswego Weischadle, Lucy 00:32.43 115 00:28.39 52 01:00.82 00:11.64

87 115 Trout Lake P1 Ella, Shuman 00:29.82 75 00:31.15 103 01:00.97 00:11.79

88 38 Sherwood Milton, Madison 00:30.89 94 00:30.11 86 01:01.00 00:11.82

89 47 The Dalles Dunlop, Fiona 00:30.13 81 00:30.91 98 01:01.04 00:11.86

90 152 West Linn Edgel, Jordan 00:31.27 98 00:29.89 79 01:01.16 00:11.98

91 204 Lakeridge Goldenberg, Emma 00:31.13 96 00:30.09 85 01:01.22 00:12.04

92 18 Sandy Eaton,  Aeris 00:31.53 102 00:29.75 77 01:01.28 00:12.10

93 87 Sandy Tagliafico, Tori 00:31.21 97 00:30.08 84 01:01.29 00:12.11

94 246 St. Marys Wilson, Viola 00:30.80 92 00:30.57 93 01:01.37 00:12.19

95 13 Tigard Hartnell, Elena 00:29.58 72 00:31.95 113 01:01.53 00:12.35

96 180 St. Marys Vandenhooff, Kiona 00:30.58 88 00:31.03 102 01:01.61 00:12.43

97 82 Grant Setera, Alex 00:31.27 98 00:30.45 91 01:01.72 00:12.54

98 83 Grant Baxter-Game, Poppy 00:30.29 85 00:31.93 112 01:02.22 00:13.04

99 225 St. Marys Grenier, Anya 00:31.78 107 00:30.49 92 01:02.27 00:13.09

100 208 St. Marys Benerofe, Esti 00:32.05 110 00:30.42 90 01:02.47 00:13.29

101 161 Catlin Gabel Godbaw, Kerina 00:31.85 108 00:31.02 101 01:02.87 00:13.69

102 34 Sherwood Hales, Kate 00:31.75 105 00:31.15 103 01:02.90 00:13.72
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Kelsey Memorial Race - Girls Individual Results

103 63 Sunset Sanders, Amelia 00:31.12 95 00:32.04 116 01:03.16 00:13.98

104 245 St. Marys Sanchez, Cora 00:32.45 116 00:30.83 97 01:03.28 00:14.10

105 209 Lakeridge Ansari, Paige 00:31.33 100 00:32.09 118 01:03.42 00:14.24

106 51 Grant Albright, Cece 00:31.86 109 00:31.62 109 01:03.48 00:14.30

107 219 Lakeridge Phillips, Munro 00:32.15 112 00:31.34 107 01:03.49 00:14.31

108 226 Lake Oswego Morgan, Adelyn 00:32.36 114 00:31.18 105 01:03.54 00:14.36

109 30 Hood River Richardson, Anni 00:31.36 101 00:32.21 120 01:03.57 00:14.39

110 206 Lake Oswego Gupta, Ria 00:32.84 118 00:31.53 108 01:04.37 00:15.19

111 214 Lakeridge Borah, Kate 00:33.95 129 00:30.70 95 01:04.65 00:15.47

112 250 Sisters Welsh, Teagen 00:32.77 117 00:32.01 115 01:04.78 00:15.60

113 25 Tualatin Deibele, Addison 00:32.34 113 00:32.46 121 01:04.80 00:15.62

114 89 Grant Fogarty, Ava 00:32.07 111 00:32.83 124 01:04.90 00:15.72

115 11 Franklin Craig, Cleo 00:31.77 106 00:33.38 135 01:05.15 00:15.97

116 39 Sunset Stanton, Jordan 00:33.16 120 00:32.00 114 01:05.16 00:15.98

117 194 St. Marys Nelson, Gracie 00:33.88 128 00:31.67 110 01:05.55 00:16.37

118 88 Grant Kleinhenz, Amalia 00:33.50 124 00:32.17 119 01:05.67 00:16.49

119 69 Southridge Maher, Amanda 00:33.03 119 00:33.01 129 01:06.04 00:16.86

120 29 Cleveland Gibson, Maggie 00:33.28 121 00:32.99 127 01:06.27 00:17.09

121 95 Grant Smith, Charlotte 00:33.56 126 00:32.99 127 01:06.55 00:17.37

122 215 St. Marys Wilson, Lilliana 00:33.36 122 00:33.22 132 01:06.58 00:17.40

123 238 St. Marys Safina, Alisa 00:34.15 131 00:32.51 122 01:06.66 00:17.48

124 247 Lakeridge Forseth, Taylor 00:33.55 125 00:33.41 136 01:06.96 00:17.78

125 114 The Dalles P1 Klindt, Kailee 00:33.47 123 00:33.71 138 01:07.18 00:18.00

126 166 Canby Poe, Avery 00:34.86 135 00:32.98 126 01:07.84 00:18.66

127 169 Corvallis Nelson, Grace 00:34.04 130 00:34.02 140 01:08.06 00:18.88

128 242 Sisters Singleton, Kate 00:35.25 137 00:32.87 125 01:08.12 00:18.94

129 235 St. Marys Mohr, Carlyle 00:36.84 151 00:31.30 106 01:08.14 00:18.96

130 220 Lincoln Rosenfield, Peri 00:35.73 141 00:32.63 123 01:08.36 00:19.18

131 22 Newberg Guyette, Lily 00:35.68 140 00:33.25 134 01:08.93 00:19.75

132 203 Lincoln Von Reis, Hazel 00:34.70 134 00:34.42 143 01:09.12 00:19.94

133 185 St. Marys Mercier, Eloise 00:37.13 153 00:32.07 117 01:09.20 00:20.02

134 27 Beaverton Hansen, Claire 00:36.52 146 00:33.22 132 01:09.74 00:20.56

134 93 Sandy Fleming Harris,  Brynn 00:36.58 147 00:33.16 131 01:09.74 00:20.56

136 111 Grant Cockrell, Leisl 00:36.35 144 00:33.77 139 01:10.12 00:20.94

137 49 Newberg Steffen, Elise 00:36.10 143 00:34.52 144 01:10.62 00:21.44

138 243 Lincoln Maletic, Jane 00:36.88 152 00:34.35 141 01:11.23 00:22.05

139 96 Sandy Nguyen, Anna 00:35.18 136 00:36.06 153 01:11.24 00:22.06

140 59 OES Robertson, Mia 00:38.28 161 00:33.08 130 01:11.36 00:22.18

141 173 West Linn Oswald, Chloe 00:35.90 142 00:35.48 148 01:11.38 00:22.20

142 256 St. Marys Hickey, Maddie 00:36.66 149 00:34.82 146 01:11.48 00:22.30

143 230 Lincoln Kurtz, Laura 00:37.15 154 00:34.75 145 01:11.90 00:22.72

144 168 S. Eugene Jensen, Ruby 00:36.60 148 00:35.50 149 01:12.10 00:22.92

145 233 Lincoln Mills, Silvia 00:37.82 158 00:34.41 142 01:12.23 00:23.05

146 264 Lake Oswego P2 Willingham, Addi 00:36.69 150 00:35.59 150 01:12.28 00:23.10

147 237 Lake Oswego Kovac, Isabella 00:37.26 156 00:35.06 147 01:12.32 00:23.14

148 26 Tigard Bohnstedt, Ellie 00:33.77 127 00:38.87 167 01:12.64 00:23.46

149 107 Grant Isles, Nora 00:36.41 145 00:36.26 154 01:12.67 00:23.49

150 71 Sandy Brown, Sophia 00:30.76 89 00:42.57 172 01:13.33 00:24.15

151 2 Westview Jacoshenk, Eleanor 00:37.19 155 00:36.53 157 01:13.72 00:24.54

152 106 Grant McKenzie, Adeline 00:37.62 157 00:36.31 156 01:13.93 00:24.75

153 227 Lake Oswego Schoenrock, Taylor 00:38.22 160 00:37.74 161 01:15.96 00:26.78

154 236 Lake Oswego Leverich, Sierra 00:39.10 162 00:36.87 159 01:15.97 00:26.79
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Kelsey Memorial Race - Girls Individual Results

155 248 Lincoln Quinn, Ruby 00:39.79 165 00:36.26 154 01:16.05 00:26.87

156 205 St. Marys Wilmerding, Electra 00:46.19 178 00:30.73 96 01:16.92 00:27.74

157 213 Lincoln Frantellizzi, Sofia 00:39.23 163 00:38.40 166 01:17.63 00:28.45

158 257 St. Marys Fallert, Ellie 00:40.85 168 00:37.16 160 01:18.01 00:28.83

159 62 Sherwood Moffett, Willow 00:40.54 166 00:37.91 164 01:18.45 00:29.27

160 175 West Linn Viukola, Gwen 00:41.12 169 00:37.89 163 01:19.01 00:29.83

161 252 Lakeridge Koerv, Barrett 00:39.59 164 00:39.53 168 01:19.12 00:29.94

162 81 Sandy Shaw, Leah 00:35.58 139 00:43.62 177 01:19.20 00:30.02

163 12 Beaverton Propst, Kenzie 00:43.08 172 00:36.82 158 01:19.90 00:30.72

164 5 Sunset Thelin, Peyton 00:41.83 171 00:38.14 165 01:19.97 00:30.79

165 54 Newberg Spry, Gracie 00:40.78 167 00:40.36 169 01:21.14 00:31.96

166 259 St. Marys Morrissey, Caitlin 00:41.72 170 00:41.81 170 01:23.53 00:34.35

167 239 Lakeridge Phillips, Teagan 00:47.79 181 00:35.77 151 01:23.56 00:34.38

168 253 St. Marys Willes, Olive 00:35.33 138 00:50.85 181 01:26.18 00:37.00

169 44 Tigard Nielson, Claire 00:44.66 174 00:42.55 171 01:27.21 00:38.03

170 223 Lincoln Adatto, Harper 00:44.66 174 00:42.76 173 01:27.42 00:38.24

171 251 Lincoln Weprin, Ella 00:45.00 176 00:43.45 175 01:28.45 00:39.27

172 189 West Linn Vadnais, Marina 00:46.27 180 00:43.60 176 01:29.87 00:40.69

173 68 The Dalles Nagamatsu, Catherine 00:54.25 186 00:37.88 162 01:32.13 00:42.95

174 56 The Dalles Nordquist, Rylie 00:50.06 183 00:47.52 180 01:37.58 00:48.40

175 43 Beaverton McCartney, Maisie 00:46.26 179 00:51.92 183 01:38.18 00:49.00

176 66 Tigard Rinne, Alazae 00:43.63 173 00:55.11 185 01:38.74 00:49.56

177 75 The Dalles Rincon, Abril 00:53.09 185 00:47.14 179 01:40.23 00:51.05

178 200 Lincoln Epkes, Olivia 00:48.00 182 00:53.43 184 01:41.43 00:52.25

179 258 St. Marys Coffey, Olivia 00:51.64 184 00:56.73 188 01:48.37 00:59.19

180 74 Sandy Fleming, Lina 00:58.80 187 00:56.25 187 01:55.05 01:05.87

181 70 Newberg Trumbo, Natalie 01:00.93 188 01:01.85 189 02:02.78 01:13.60

182 58 Tigard Bennett, Kelly 00:45.38 177 01:19.52 192 02:04.90 01:15.72

183 255 Lakeridge Dunn, Maddie 01:23.89 191 00:44.45 178 02:08.34 01:19.16

184 67 Tualatin Evers-Hood, Eleanor 01:08.82 189 01:07.44 191 02:16.26 01:27.08

185 99 Sandy Setser, Holly 01:23.09 190 01:06.90 190 02:29.99 01:40.81

186 57 Tualatin Masalmeh, Sarah 02:55.43 192 08:53.60 194 11:49.03 10:59.85

4 Liberty DeCardy-Torris, Amelia DNF DNS

35 Westview Sotto, Isabella 00:31.66 104 DNF

37 ISB Hafez, Mackenzie DNF 00:55.33 186

65 OES Jang, Hani DNF 02:23.55 193

80 The Dalles Gouge, Faith DNF 00:51.68 182

86 Sunset Jeffery, Victoria DNF 00:29.35 70

101 Grant Donahue, Ella DNF 00:42.79 174

159 Canby Albiston, McKall 00:34.54 132 DSQ

167 Lakeridge Nicholson, Jenna 00:24.97 4 DNF

170 Clackamas Zenor-Halonen, Emma DSQ 00:33.56 137

178 Clackamas Bottlang, Anika DNF 00:31.88 111

184 Catlin Gabel Crosby, Ann DNF 00:35.97 152

197 Lake Oswego Laborie, Audrey DNF DNS

234 Lakeridge Jeffery, Annie 00:31.60 103 DNF

244 Lakeridge Kelly, Adison 00:34.62 133 DNF

254 St. Marys McPherson, Ashlee 00:38.07 159 DNF
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2023 Kelsey Memorial Race MT. HOOD MEADOWS 1/7/2023

Boys Team Results Giant Slalom STADIUM

Run 1 Time Run 2 Time

Team Lincoln Total 02:23.57 Rank 1

198 Lahti, Cooper 00:23.64 198 Lahti, Cooper 00:23.91

156 Kenyon, Ian 00:23.98 156 Kenyon, Ian 00:23.96

182 Lafleur, Wil 00:24.07 01:11.69 192 Luke, Cordry 00:24.01 01:11.88

Team Sisters Total 02:23.97 Time Diff. 00:00.40 Rank 2

161 Chladek, Bela 00:23.43 161 Chladek, Bela 00:23.43

168 Fredland, Corbin 00:23.64 168 Fredland, Corbin 00:24.05

186 Myagkov, Styopa 00:24.76 01:11.83 186 Myagkov, Styopa 00:24.66 01:12.14

Team Lake Oswego Total 02:26.37 Time Diff. 00:02.80 Rank 3

199 Rabb, Harrison 00:23.13 169 Herion, Will 00:23.75

216 Knudsen, Will 00:24.60 199 Rabb, Harrison 00:24.34

222 Wood, Max 00:25.23 01:12.96 216 Knudsen, Will 00:25.32 01:13.41

Team Cleveland Total 02:27.27 Time Diff. 00:03.70 Rank 4

50 Bianco, Giuliano 00:24.17 16 Johnson, Henry 00:23.52

16 Johnson, Henry 00:24.58 50 Bianco, Giuliano 00:23.88

27 Johnson, Josh 00:25.15 01:13.90 27 Johnson, Josh 00:25.97 01:13.37

Team The Dalles Total 02:33.27 Time Diff. 00:09.70 Rank 5

150 Roetcisoender, Grey 00:24.33 150 Roetcisoender, Grey 00:25.28

176 Klindt, Cooper 00:25.46 176 Klindt, Cooper 00:25.79

177 Perez, Henry 00:26.06 01:15.85 195 Codding, Joe 00:26.35 01:17.42

Team Hood River Total 02:33.98 Time Diff. 00:10.41 Rank 6

29 Welch, Lars 00:24.37 13 Welch, Thorsen 00:24.16

13 Welch, Thorsen 00:24.40 29 Welch, Lars 00:24.92

48 Aubert, Jess 00:28.05 01:16.82 84 Johnson, Jaden 00:28.08 01:17.16

Team West Linn Total 02:34.89 Time Diff. 00:11.32 Rank 7

174 McCarty, Sam 00:21.49 154 Susany, Brecken 00:25.84

154 Susany, Brecken 00:26.46 174 McCarty, Sam 00:26.18

193 Treinan, Krishna 00:27.30 01:15.25 180 Susany, Bryce 00:27.62 01:19.64

Team Sunset Total 02:36.56 Time Diff. 00:12.99 Rank 8

32 Gupta, Kiran 00:25.03 32 Gupta, Kiran 00:26.11

64 Morris, Dylan 00:25.93 64 Morris, Dylan 00:26.65

86 Zucco, Blake 00:25.93 01:16.89 86 Zucco, Blake 00:26.91 01:19.67

Team Sandy Total 02:37.61 Time Diff. 00:14.04 Rank 9

87 Burke, Bode 00:25.18 87 Burke, Bode 00:24.96

7 Rogers, Henry 00:25.75 7 Rogers, Henry 00:25.38

44 Van Hee, Ethan 00:28.16 01:19.09 44 Van Hee, Ethan 00:28.18 01:18.52

Team Lakeridge Total 02:39.66 Time Diff. 00:16.09 Rank 10

202 Dodson, Kai 00:26.69 162 Stenfert-Kroese, Marcel 00:25.69

240 Ansari, Quinn 00:26.79 189 Patricelli, Alex 00:26.71

187 Ryan, Henry 00:26.99 01:20.47 187 Ryan, Henry 00:26.79 01:19.19

The Team's Total Time is the sum of best three times from each run.     
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Team Beaverton Total 02:41.28 Time Diff. 00:17.71 Rank 11

1 Murphy, Ryan 00:26.30 1 Murphy, Ryan 00:25.94

39 Flynn, Jackson 00:27.35 39 Flynn, Jackson 00:26.82

68 Jerde, Olin 00:27.47 01:21.12 68 Jerde, Olin 00:27.40 01:20.16

Team OES Total 02:45.99 Time Diff. 00:22.42 Rank 12

21 Shanno, Theo 00:25.30 21 Shanno, Theo 00:25.76

22 Taaffe-Levin, Seth 00:27.47 22 Taaffe-Levin, Seth 00:28.47

80 Cohen, Will 00:29.70 01:22.47 80 Cohen, Will 00:29.29 01:23.52

Team Grant Total 02:46.31 Time Diff. 00:22.74 Rank 13

12 Thelen, Rye 00:27.02 12 Thelen, Rye 00:27.33

85 Hieggelke, Soren 00:27.64 85 Hieggelke, Soren 00:28.07

47 Hartnett, Joe 00:27.97 01:22.63 47 Hartnett, Joe 00:28.28 01:23.68

Team Barlow Total 02:50.05 Time Diff. 00:26.48 Rank 14

19 Tillson, Cooper 00:25.72 19 Tillson, Cooper 00:26.34

58 Tillson, Colin 00:28.37 58 Tillson, Colin 00:29.13

53 Garner, Ethan 00:30.72 01:24.81 53 Garner, Ethan 00:29.77 01:25.24

Team Westview Total 02:53.39 Time Diff. 00:29.82 Rank 15

17 Hinsdale, Josh 00:25.22 17 Hinsdale, Josh 00:25.59

60 Harrison, Adam 00:30.20 26 Phipps-Santiago, Diego 00:30.03

26 Phipps-Santiago, Diego 00:30.86 01:26.28 60 Harrison, Adam 00:31.49 01:27.11

Team Tualatin Total 02:55.27 Time Diff. 00:31.70 Rank 16

20 Sapp, Peyton 00:27.38 20 Sapp, Peyton 00:28.65

82 Lee, Trystan 00:29.56 82 Lee, Trystan 00:29.29

57 Mathis, Pierce 00:30.40 01:27.34 23 Tzantarmas, Theo 00:29.99 01:27.93

Team Edison Total 02:56.96 Time Diff. 00:33.39 Rank 17

4 Foley, Pete 00:27.63 4 Foley, Pete 00:28.32

36 Meyer, Jack 00:27.92 36 Meyer, Jack 00:28.65

42 Bousquet, Jack 00:32.58 01:28.13 42 Bousquet, Jack 00:31.86 01:28.83

Team Sherwood Total 02:59.86 Time Diff. 00:36.29 Rank 18

25 Schaffer, Bridger 00:26.58 25 Schaffer, Bridger 00:26.73

18 Johnson, Kolbe 00:31.49 59 Burr, Wyatt 00:30.71

59 Burr, Wyatt 00:32.69 01:30.76 18 Johnson, Kolbe 00:31.66 01:29.10

Team Mountainside Total 03:03.65 Time Diff. 00:40.08 Rank 19

5 Cluff, Carter 00:27.30 5 Cluff, Carter 00:27.15

35 Mashaw, Kamran 00:29.83 35 Mashaw, Kamran 00:31.32

66 Wern, Caleb 00:32.29 01:29.42 71 Jenison, Isaac 00:35.76 01:34.23

Team Benson Total 03:06.25 Time Diff. 00:42.68 Rank 20

14 Thorne, Benicio 00:26.03 14 Thorne, Benicio 00:27.18

28 Hagedorn, Cole 00:30.02 28 Hagedorn, Cole 00:29.03

49 Brooks, Soren 00:37.77 01:33.82 49 Brooks, Soren 00:36.22 01:32.43
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Team Corvallis Total 03:15.57 Time Diff. 00:52.00 Rank 21

151 Dolan, Aidan 00:30.22 151 Dolan, Aidan 00:31.43

178 Drabkin, Aron 00:32.12 194 Stowers, Porter 00:33.39

175 Kriz, Alex 00:34.83 01:37.17 178 Drabkin, Aron 00:33.58 01:38.40

Team Franklin Total 03:17.41 Time Diff. 00:53.84 Rank 22

3 Ross, Aviv 00:27.85 3 Ross, Aviv 00:27.38

37 Poncet, Lucient 00:29.34 37 Poncet, Lucient 00:29.43

41 Statham, Carson 00:44.68 01:41.87 41 Statham, Carson 00:38.73 01:35.54

Team Marist Total 03:44.32 Time Diff. 01:20.75 Rank 23

188 Barsotti, Will 00:28.31 188 Barsotti, Will 00:27.35

165 Molvason, William 00:46.71 165 Molvason, William 00:29.71

164 Malpass, Colby 00:55.27 02:10.29 164 Malpass, Colby 00:36.97 01:34.03

Team Newberg Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99

31 Barre, Luc 00:33.71 31 Barre, Luc 00:31.49

11 Battrick, Aiden 00:38.58 46 Rudolph, Jacob 00:41.03

46 Rudolph, Jacob 00:41.05 01:53.34 11 Battrick, Aiden No Time 01:12.52

Team S. Eugene Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99

171 Nieckarz, Charlie 00:25.94 171 Nieckarz, Charlie 00:25.76

183 Lowry, Alex 00:39.05 157 Nieckarz, Henry 00:26.21

157 Nieckarz, Henry No Time 01:04.99 183 Lowry, Alex 00:38.38 01:30.35

Team West Albany Total DNF Time Diff. Rank 99

155 Pohlschneider, Justin 00:26.70 155 Pohlschneider, Justin 00:27.71

173 King, Mathieu 00:37.98 181 Morse, Neil 00:28.49

181 Morse, Neil No Time 01:04.68 173 King, Mathieu 00:35.85 01:32.05

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00

Team Total Time Diff.

00:00.00 00:00.00
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Kelsey Memorial Race - Boys Individual Results

MT. HOOD MEADOWS STADIUM 235 Racers

Place Bib   School Name Run 1 PL Run 2 PL Total Diff.

1 161 Sisters Chladek, Bela 00:23.43 3 00:23.43 1 00:46.86

2 199 Lake Oswego Rabb, Harrison 00:23.13 2 00:24.34 12 00:47.47 00:00.61

3 198 Lincoln Lahti, Cooper 00:23.64 4 00:23.91 5 00:47.55 00:00.69

4 174 West Linn McCarty, Sam 00:21.49 1 00:26.18 34 00:47.67 00:00.81

5 168 Sisters Fredland, Corbin 00:23.64 4 00:24.05 8 00:47.69 00:00.83

6 156 Lincoln Kenyon, Ian 00:23.98 6 00:23.96 6 00:47.94 00:01.08

7 50 Cleveland Bianco, Giuliano 00:24.17 9 00:23.88 4 00:48.05 00:01.19

8 16 Cleveland Johnson, Henry 00:24.58 14 00:23.52 2 00:48.10 00:01.24

9 182 Lincoln Lafleur, Wil 00:24.07 7 00:24.14 9 00:48.21 00:01.35

10 13 Hood River Welch, Thorsen 00:24.40 13 00:24.16 10 00:48.56 00:01.70

11 172 Lincoln Kenyon, Thomas 00:24.12 8 00:24.81 14 00:48.93 00:02.07

12 228 Lincoln Pickett, Cole 00:25.02 18 00:24.24 11 00:49.26 00:02.40

13 29 Hood River Welch, Lars 00:24.37 12 00:24.92 15 00:49.29 00:02.43

14 159 Philomath Barnes, Joe 00:24.29 10 00:25.01 18 00:49.30 00:02.44

15 186 Sisters Myagkov, Styopa 00:24.76 16 00:24.66 13 00:49.42 00:02.56

16 150 The Dalles Roetcisoender, Grey 00:24.33 11 00:25.28 19 00:49.61 00:02.75

17 216 Lake Oswego Knudsen, Will 00:24.60 15 00:25.32 20 00:49.92 00:03.06

18 87 Sandy Burke, Bode 00:25.18 21 00:24.96 16 00:50.14 00:03.28

19 2 Trout Lake Rowan, Shuman 00:25.19 22 00:24.99 17 00:50.18 00:03.32

20 17 Westview Hinsdale, Josh 00:25.22 23 00:25.59 22 00:50.81 00:03.95

21 221 Lincoln Barrow, Jack 00:24.79 17 00:26.03 31 00:50.82 00:03.96

22 21 OES Shanno, Theo 00:25.30 25 00:25.76 25 00:51.06 00:04.20

23 185 Lake Oswego Looney, Seth 00:25.41 26 00:25.68 23 00:51.09 00:04.23

24 27 Cleveland Johnson, Josh 00:25.15 20 00:25.97 30 00:51.12 00:04.26

25 7 Sandy Rogers, Henry 00:25.75 30 00:25.38 21 00:51.13 00:04.27

26 32 Sunset Gupta, Kiran 00:25.03 19 00:26.11 33 00:51.14 00:04.28

27 176 The Dalles Klindt, Cooper 00:25.46 27 00:25.79 27 00:51.25 00:04.39

28 222 Lake Oswego Wood, Max 00:25.23 24 00:26.29 40 00:51.52 00:04.66

29 171 S. Eugene Nieckarz, Charlie 00:25.94 35 00:25.76 25 00:51.70 00:04.84

30 227 Lake Oswego Togni, Oscar 00:25.62 28 00:26.19 35 00:51.81 00:04.95

31 61 Cleveland Hofmeister, Reid 00:25.81 31 00:26.24 38 00:52.05 00:05.19

32 19 Barlow Tillson, Cooper 00:25.72 29 00:26.34 41 00:52.06 00:05.20

33 1 Beaverton Murphy, Ryan 00:26.30 40 00:25.94 29 00:52.24 00:05.38

34 154 West Linn Susany, Brecken 00:26.46 41 00:25.84 28 00:52.30 00:05.44

35 64 Sunset Morris, Dylan 00:25.93 33 00:26.65 44 00:52.58 00:05.72

36 200 Sisters Duey, Brody 00:26.07 38 00:26.67 45 00:52.74 00:05.88

37 86 Sunset Zucco, Blake 00:25.93 33 00:26.91 52 00:52.84 00:05.98

38 195 The Dalles Codding, Joe 00:26.69 43 00:26.35 42 00:53.04 00:06.18

39 212 Sisters Tisdel, Spencer 00:25.84 32 00:27.22 59 00:53.06 00:06.20

40 177 The Dalles Perez, Henry 00:26.06 37 00:27.08 54 00:53.14 00:06.28

41 14 Benson Thorne, Benicio 00:26.03 36 00:27.18 57 00:53.21 00:06.35

42 25 Sherwood Schaffer, Bridger 00:26.58 42 00:26.73 47 00:53.31 00:06.45

43 203 Sisters Backus, Emerson 00:27.17 54 00:26.28 39 00:53.45 00:06.59

44 187 Lakeridge Ryan, Henry 00:26.99 51 00:26.79 48 00:53.78 00:06.92

45 169 Lake Oswego Herion, Will 00:30.21 113 00:23.75 3 00:53.96 00:07.10

46 38 Trout Lake Chiron, Crocket 00:26.83 49 00:27.17 56 00:54.00 00:07.14

46 189 Lakeridge Patricelli, Alex 00:27.29 55 00:26.71 46 00:54.00 00:07.14

48 202 Lakeridge Dodson, Kai 00:26.69 43 00:27.36 62 00:54.05 00:07.19

49 39 Beaverton Flynn, Jackson 00:27.35 59 00:26.82 49 00:54.17 00:07.31

50 12 Grant Thelen, Rye 00:27.02 53 00:27.33 60 00:54.35 00:07.49
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Kelsey Memorial Race - Boys Individual Results

51 155 West Albany Pohlschneider, Justin 00:26.70 45 00:27.71 67 00:54.41 00:07.55

52 5 Mountainside Cluff, Carter 00:27.30 56 00:27.15 55 00:54.45 00:07.59

53 210 Lincoln Dickson, Carver 00:26.71 46 00:27.96 72 00:54.67 00:07.81

54 268 Lincoln Davies, Finn 00:26.75 47 00:27.93 71 00:54.68 00:07.82

55 205 Lincoln Morse, Sebastian 00:26.86 50 00:27.91 70 00:54.77 00:07.91

56 68 Beaverton Jerde, Olin 00:27.47 61 00:27.40 65 00:54.87 00:08.01

57 201 Lakeridge Abadie, Freddy 00:27.00 52 00:27.90 69 00:54.90 00:08.04

58 3 Franklin Ross, Aviv 00:27.85 66 00:27.38 64 00:55.23 00:08.37

59 240 Lakeridge Ansari, Quinn 00:26.79 48 00:28.46 84 00:55.25 00:08.39

60 110 Sunset Wilkinson, Miles 00:28.12 74 00:27.21 58 00:55.33 00:08.47

61 284 Clackamas P1 Klug, Dane 00:26.14 39 00:29.49 101 00:55.63 00:08.77

62 188 Marist Barsotti, Will 00:28.31 77 00:27.35 61 00:55.66 00:08.80

63 85 Grant Hieggelke, Soren 00:27.64 65 00:28.07 74 00:55.71 00:08.85

64 95 Cleveland Mast, Caleb 00:28.70 84 00:27.05 53 00:55.75 00:08.89

65 215 Sisters Berg, John 00:27.49 63 00:28.37 82 00:55.86 00:09.00

66 22 OES Taaffe-Levin, Seth 00:27.47 61 00:28.47 85 00:55.94 00:09.08

67 4 Edison Foley, Pete 00:27.63 64 00:28.32 81 00:55.95 00:09.09

67 180 West Linn Susany, Bryce 00:28.33 78 00:27.62 66 00:55.95 00:09.09

69 34 Reynolds Teyema, Luke 00:27.86 67 00:28.14 77 00:56.00 00:09.14

70 20 Tualatin Sapp, Peyton 00:27.38 60 00:28.65 87 00:56.03 00:09.17

71 272 Lakeridge Eriksson, Axel 00:28.28 76 00:27.79 68 00:56.07 00:09.21

72 48 Hood River Aubert, Jess 00:28.05 73 00:28.13 76 00:56.18 00:09.32

73 47 Grant Hartnett, Joe 00:27.97 71 00:28.28 80 00:56.25 00:09.39

74 44 Sandy Van Hee, Ethan 00:28.16 75 00:28.18 78 00:56.34 00:09.48

75 209 West Linn Baus, Ezra 00:27.91 68 00:28.44 83 00:56.35 00:09.49

76 36 Edison Meyer, Jack 00:27.92 69 00:28.65 87 00:56.57 00:09.71

77 120 Sunset Stevenson, Jasper 00:28.63 82 00:28.03 73 00:56.66 00:09.80

78 76 Cleveland Frost-Hausman, Jonas 00:28.70 84 00:28.27 79 00:56.97 00:10.11

79 238 Lake Oswego Collins, Cameron 00:27.99 72 00:29.23 96 00:57.22 00:10.36

80 84 Hood River Johnson, Jaden 00:29.33 94 00:28.08 75 00:57.41 00:10.55

81 235 Lake Oswego D'Orazio, Giovanni 00:28.64 83 00:28.84 90 00:57.48 00:10.62

82 98 Cleveland Cohen, Felix 00:28.46 81 00:29.03 92 00:57.49 00:10.63

83 58 Barlow Tillson, Colin 00:28.37 79 00:29.13 94 00:57.50 00:10.64

84 213 Lakeridge Sahyoun, Henry 00:28.77 86 00:28.87 91 00:57.64 00:10.78

85 100 Sunset Rubin, Arvan 00:29.17 93 00:28.65 87 00:57.82 00:10.96

86 119 Grant Church, Vincent 00:29.12 91 00:29.27 97 00:58.39 00:11.53

87 63 Grant Pearce, Oscar 00:28.86 87 00:29.63 102 00:58.49 00:11.63

88 193 West Linn Treinan, Krishna 00:27.30 56 00:31.40 135 00:58.70 00:11.84

89 37 Franklin Poncet, Lucient 00:29.34 96 00:29.43 100 00:58.77 00:11.91

90 82 Tualatin Lee, Trystan 00:29.56 100 00:29.29 98 00:58.85 00:11.99

91 204 Lake Oswego Othus, Palmer 00:32.31 143 00:26.63 43 00:58.94 00:12.08

92 80 OES Cohen, Will 00:29.70 102 00:29.29 98 00:58.99 00:12.13

93 206 West Linn Goodrich, Kelan 00:28.37 79 00:30.64 121 00:59.01 00:12.15

94 28 Benson Hagedorn, Cole 00:30.02 108 00:29.03 92 00:59.05 00:12.19

94 170 Catlin Gabel Yan, Leonard 00:29.38 97 00:29.67 103 00:59.05 00:12.19

96 167 Lakeridge Gutwald, Peter 00:31.85 136 00:27.37 63 00:59.22 00:12.36

97 30 Grant Kleinhenz, Noah 00:30.19 111 00:29.17 95 00:59.36 00:12.50

98 99 Grant Lepore, Dominic 00:29.74 103 00:29.87 106 00:59.61 00:12.75

99 197 West Linn Russell, Jeffrey 00:29.13 92 00:30.78 125 00:59.91 00:13.05

100 40 Beaverton Schinderle, Addison 00:29.75 104 00:30.18 110 00:59.93 00:13.07

101 231 Sisters Turpen, Jack 00:29.42 98 00:30.55 117 00:59.97 00:13.11

102 250 Lincoln Kemple, Frederic 00:29.10 89 00:30.93 127 01:00.03 00:13.17
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Kelsey Memorial Race - Boys Individual Results

103 140 Sunset P1 Gupta, Rohin 00:27.32 58 00:32.73 155 01:00.05 00:13.19

104 234 Sisters Hayes, Hudson 00:29.55 99 00:30.53 116 01:00.08 00:13.22

105 248 Lakeridge Detweiler-Bedell, Roan 00:29.57 101 00:30.67 122 01:00.24 00:13.38

106 53 Barlow Garner, Ethan 00:30.72 119 00:29.77 105 01:00.49 00:13.63

107 6 Reynolds Teyema, Will 00:30.35 115 00:30.39 113 01:00.74 00:13.88

108 225 Lakeridge Howell, Charlie 00:29.33 94 00:31.43 136 01:00.76 00:13.90

109 57 Tualatin Mathis, Pierce 00:30.40 117 00:30.39 113 01:00.79 00:13.93

110 207 The Dalles Kjoelseth, Alex 00:30.10 110 00:30.72 124 01:00.82 00:13.96

111 241 Lakeridge Corwin, Theo 00:29.80 105 00:31.06 131 01:00.86 00:14.00

112 26 Westview Phipps-Santiago, Diego 00:30.86 123 00:30.03 108 01:00.89 00:14.03

113 260 Lakeridge Buchanan, Micah 00:29.99 107 00:30.97 129 01:00.96 00:14.10

114 23 Tualatin Tzantarmas, Theo 00:30.99 125 00:29.99 107 01:00.98 00:14.12

115 35 Mountainside Mashaw, Kamran 00:29.83 106 00:31.32 134 01:01.15 00:14.29

116 254 Lakeridge Bowman, Brandt 00:30.60 118 00:30.58 119 01:01.18 00:14.32

117 264 Lake Oswego Willingham, Hudson 00:30.84 122 00:30.38 112 01:01.22 00:14.36

118 151 Corvallis Dolan, Aidan 00:30.22 114 00:31.43 136 01:01.65 00:14.79

119 60 Westview Harrison, Adam 00:30.20 112 00:31.49 139 01:01.69 00:14.83

120 263 Lincoln Shuler, Nathan 00:30.78 121 00:30.93 127 01:01.71 00:14.85

121 115 Cleveland Coughlin-Glaser, Matteo 00:31.24 128 00:30.52 115 01:01.76 00:14.90

122 113 Sunset Morris, Ethan 00:31.81 135 00:30.13 109 01:01.94 00:15.08

123 104 Grant Stokes, Jake 00:31.75 133 00:30.58 119 01:02.33 00:15.47

124 74 Grant Baxter, Charlie 00:30.87 124 00:31.81 145 01:02.68 00:15.82

125 69 Beaverton Westbrook, Wylde 00:31.62 132 00:31.08 132 01:02.70 00:15.84

126 55 OES Lindholm, Jesse 00:30.08 109 00:32.70 154 01:02.78 00:15.92

127 236 Lincoln Thorpe, Jasper 00:31.36 129 00:31.44 138 01:02.80 00:15.94

128 247 Lakeridge Kainoa, Kimo 00:31.79 134 00:31.04 130 01:02.83 00:15.97

129 232 Lakeridge Howard, Patrick 00:32.05 140 00:30.79 126 01:02.84 00:15.98

130 214 Lakeridge Allison, John 00:30.75 120 00:32.10 148 01:02.85 00:15.99

131 229 Lincoln Murphy, Nikolas 00:31.95 138 00:31.15 133 01:03.10 00:16.24

132 18 Sherwood Johnson, Kolbe 00:31.49 131 00:31.66 142 01:03.15 00:16.29

133 59 Sherwood Burr, Wyatt 00:32.69 150 00:30.71 123 01:03.40 00:16.54

134 75 Hood River Miller, Ricardo 00:32.91 153 00:30.56 118 01:03.47 00:16.61

135 275 Lincoln Jacobson, Carsten 00:32.01 139 00:31.81 145 01:03.82 00:16.96

136 116 OES Shaffer, Luke 00:32.32 144 00:31.76 144 01:04.08 00:17.22

137 65 Sandy Ofstie, Ansel 00:31.92 137 00:32.47 151 01:04.39 00:17.53

138 42 Edison Bousquet, Jack 00:32.58 147 00:31.86 147 01:04.44 00:17.58

139 196 The Dalles Necas, Ondrej 00:32.86 152 00:31.74 143 01:04.60 00:17.74

140 94 Hood River Marcotte, Charlie 00:32.56 146 00:32.52 152 01:05.08 00:18.22

141 31 Newberg Barre, Luc 00:33.71 159 00:31.49 139 01:05.20 00:18.34

142 261 Lake Oswego Wornall, Connor 00:33.12 156 00:32.30 150 01:05.42 00:18.56

143 139 Sandy P2 Schreiner, Beck 00:32.38 145 00:33.08 157 01:05.46 00:18.60

144 271 Lakeridge Jeffery, Sam 00:32.97 154 00:32.55 153 01:05.52 00:18.66

145 178 Corvallis Drabkin, Aron 00:32.12 141 00:33.58 167 01:05.70 00:18.84

146 274 Lincoln Henry, Micah 00:32.63 149 00:33.38 162 01:06.01 00:19.15

147 89 Beaverton Weisskirchen, Jacob 00:32.83 151 00:33.29 159 01:06.12 00:19.26

148 130 Sunset Brooks, Ethan 00:31.20 126 00:35.06 177 01:06.26 00:19.40

149 124 Grant Donovan, Oscar 00:33.74 160 00:33.38 162 01:07.12 00:20.26

150 279 Lincoln Taft, Rio 00:33.92 162 00:33.40 165 01:07.32 00:20.46

151 153 Rex Putnam Moro, Tabor 00:33.62 158 00:33.87 168 01:07.49 00:20.63

152 77 Westview Jacoshenk, Peter 00:34.08 163 00:33.45 166 01:07.53 00:20.67

153 129 Grant Palfreyman, Liam 00:34.33 164 00:33.29 159 01:07.62 00:20.76

154 10 Tigard Caldwell, Nick 00:33.90 161 00:33.87 168 01:07.77 00:20.91

Prepared by Mike McManus 1/7/2023 Page 3 of 5 Boys Indv GS Results



Kelsey Memorial Race - Boys Individual Results

154 265 Lakeridge Eisenhardt, Henry 00:35.48 169 00:32.29 149 01:07.77 00:20.91

156 277 Lakeridge Voelkel, Braden 00:35.51 170 00:33.24 158 01:08.75 00:21.89

157 239 Sisters Derksen, Joseph 00:36.38 173 00:33.31 161 01:09.69 00:22.83

158 90 Beaverton Colclazier, Brooks 00:34.70 165 00:35.24 179 01:09.94 00:23.08

159 249 Lake Oswego Strande, Nicholas 00:34.97 167 00:35.71 182 01:10.68 00:23.82

160 72 Sandy Brown, Dylan 00:36.24 172 00:34.59 172 01:10.83 00:23.97

161 118 Cleveland Michels, Leo 00:36.22 171 00:35.19 178 01:11.41 00:24.55

162 266 Lakeridge Lyons, JJ 00:36.51 175 00:34.98 174 01:11.49 00:24.63

163 71 Mountainside Jenison, Isaac 00:36.44 174 00:35.76 183 01:12.20 00:25.34

164 45 Sunset MacDonald, John 00:38.37 188 00:34.09 170 01:12.46 00:25.60

165 8 Sunset Lerch, Jack 00:37.61 180 00:35.51 181 01:13.12 00:26.26

166 67 Edison Slama, Preston 00:37.55 179 00:36.16 187 01:13.71 00:26.85

167 175 Corvallis Kriz, Alex 00:34.83 166 00:38.90 204 01:13.73 00:26.87

167 281 West Linn P2 Pinkas, Joey 00:37.03 177 00:36.70 193 01:13.73 00:26.87

169 173 West Albany King, Mathieu 00:37.98 185 00:35.85 186 01:13.83 00:26.97

170 269 Lincoln Aucher, Liam 00:37.40 178 00:36.47 190 01:13.87 00:27.01

171 132 Cleveland Bates, Eli 00:38.92 191 00:35.02 175 01:13.94 00:27.08

172 49 Benson Brooks, Soren 00:37.77 181 00:36.22 188 01:13.99 00:27.13

173 103 Sunset Nalamalpu, Sai Siddharth 00:37.88 184 00:36.23 189 01:14.11 00:27.25

174 91 Sandy Jansen, Jack 00:33.13 157 00:41.21 210 01:14.34 00:27.48

175 244 Lincoln Henry, Isaac 00:37.80 183 00:36.57 191 01:14.37 00:27.51

176 79 Tualatin Lien, Anders 00:39.58 196 00:35.02 175 01:14.60 00:27.74

177 52 Sherwood Flier, Zac 00:40.08 197 00:34.63 173 01:14.71 00:27.85

178 226 Sisters Petke, Kellen 00:38.24 187 00:36.66 192 01:14.90 00:28.04

179 109 Grant Cook, Leo 00:38.08 186 00:37.00 196 01:15.08 00:28.22

180 125 Cleveland Burkart, Thatcher 00:39.08 193 00:36.85 194 01:15.93 00:29.07

181 251 Lincoln McCalla, Jack 00:40.23 198 00:35.81 184 01:16.04 00:29.18

182 165 Marist Molvason, William 00:46.71 209 00:29.71 104 01:16.42 00:29.56

183 191 Lake Oswego Anderson, Garret 00:49.60 210 00:26.84 50 01:16.44 00:29.58

184 152 Crescent Valley Bell, James 00:37.78 182 00:38.86 203 01:16.64 00:29.78

185 273 Lake Oswego Bacher, Sam 00:39.11 194 00:37.63 198 01:16.74 00:29.88

186 101 Sandy Mertens, Blair 00:39.31 195 00:37.63 198 01:16.94 00:30.08

187 183 S. Eugene Lowry, Alex 00:39.05 192 00:38.38 200 01:17.43 00:30.57

188 270 Lake Oswego Anderson, Aiden 00:40.67 200 00:38.45 201 01:19.12 00:32.26

189 131 Grant Elverud, Timothy 00:40.44 199 00:39.06 205 01:19.50 00:32.64

190 43 Mountainside Merrell, Nolan 00:40.84 202 00:39.34 206 01:20.18 00:33.32

191 15 Southridge Moen, Connor 00:40.71 201 00:39.64 208 01:20.35 00:33.49

192 46 Newberg Rudolph, Jacob 00:41.05 203 00:41.03 209 01:22.08 00:35.22

193 41 Franklin Statham, Carson 00:44.68 205 00:38.73 202 01:23.41 00:36.55

194 56 OES Hubbard, Hayden 00:45.80 208 00:39.45 207 01:25.25 00:38.39

195 142 Tualatin P1 Gitt, Cooper 00:43.46 204 00:42.26 212 01:25.72 00:38.86

196 97 OES Duden, Jacob 00:44.70 206 00:41.22 211 01:25.92 00:39.06

197 194 Corvallis Stowers, Porter 00:52.68 212 00:33.39 164 01:26.07 00:39.21

198 164 Marist Malpass, Colby 00:55.27 213 00:36.97 195 01:32.24 00:45.38

199 158 Catlin Gabel Olson, Kyle 01:13.28 215 00:26.05 32 01:39.33 00:52.47

200 192 Lincoln Luke, Cordry 01:18.36 216 00:24.01 7 01:42.37 00:55.51

201 163 Clackamas Stephins, Owen 01:02.18 214 00:49.82 213 01:52.00 01:05.14

11 Newberg Battrick, Aiden 00:38.58 189 DSQ

24 Barlow Hultsmam, Ian 00:31.37 130 DNF

51 Westview Sotto, Rafael DSQ 00:31.58 141

54 Tualatin Smoot, Max 00:36.99 176 DSQ

66 Mountainside Wern, Caleb 00:32.29 142 DSQ
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78 Barlow Neihorn, Spencer DSQ 00:34.48 171

92 Sunset Injeti, Shreyes 00:44.96 207 DSQ

108 Cleveland Bourne, Noah 00:38.65 190 DNF

114 Grant Daniels, Tate DSQ 00:32.82 156

123 Sunset Jeffrey, Kieran 00:32.61 148 DNF

127 OES Xu, Shawn DNS 01:32.47 214

134 OES Yamazaki, Temma DNF DNS

135 Cleveland Lerma, Benji DNF DNF

141 Southridge P1 Kratyuk, Mark 00:51.95 211 DSQ

157 S. Eugene Nieckarz, Henry DSQ 00:26.21 36

162 Lakeridge Stenfert-Kroese, Marcel DSQ 00:25.69 24

166 Clackamas Romine, Wyatt DNS 00:35.26 180

181 West Albany Morse, Neil DSQ 00:28.49 86

190 Sisters Patton, Gus DSQ 00:26.21 36

208 The Dalles Paska, Andrej 00:33.08 155 DSQ

218 West Linn Herbreteau, Constant 00:28.95 88 DNF

220 The Dalles Perez, Jase 00:35.19 168 DNF

223 Sisters Merrill, Cooper DSQ 00:26.84 50

224 Lakeridge Zhang, Daniel DNS DNF

230 Lake Oswego Looney, Bryce 00:29.11 90 DNF

237 Lincoln Gauger, Kellan DNS 00:37.49 197

243 Lake Oswego Ramsey, Connor DSQ DSQ

246 Lake Oswego Davis, Logan DSQ 00:30.35 111

253 Lakeridge Ansari, Cyrus DSQ 00:35.82 185

255 Lake Oswego Stewart, Bryce 00:31.21 127 DNS

256 Lincoln Fullilove, Grey DNS DSQ

258 Lake Oswego Meckel, Connor 00:30.36 116 DNS

278 Lakeridge Henninger, Landon DNS DSQ

280 West Linn P1 Szuka, Jacob 00:27.95 70 DNS
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